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MARINA FUZFO KUPA
MARINA FUZFO KUPA 2018 - YS SORREND

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class
Folkboot
Alo Mikkel 26
Conquest 35
Dixie 35
Amethyst 28
Avance 24

Jeanneau SOD 35

Dixie 32

Jeananeau SOD32

egyedi

FPC 30
Bavaria 31
Scholtz 22
Nautic 330

Archambault Grand Surprise

Nautic 330

Class
Conquest 35
Alo Mikkel 26

Folkboot
Dixie 35

Jeanneau SOD 35

Dixie 32
Amethyst 28

Jeananeau SOD32

Avance 24
egyedi
Bavaria 31
FPC 30

Archambault Grand Surprise

Scholtz 22
Nautic 330
Nautic 330

Class
Folkboot
Alo Mikkel 26
Avance 24
Amethyst 28
Conquest 35
Dixie 35
Dixie 32

Jeanneau SOD 35

egyedi
FPC 30

Jeananeau SOD32

Bavaria 31
Scholtz 22
Nautic 330

Overall

HelmName
Szutor Ferenc
Wittinghoff Tamas
Harmath Gabor
Pintér Géza
Béres Andras
Hansagi-Haydn Nora
Institérisz Andras
Szalai Istvan
Gyore-Szlcs Sandor
Onodi Zoltan
Magos Orsolya
Lamm Andras
Kunsay Csaba
Schenk Tamas
Katai Dénes
Rausch Janos

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Harmath Gabor
Wittinghoff Tamas
Szutor Ferenc
Pintér Géza
Institérisz Andras
Szalai Istvan
Béres Andras
Gyore-Szics Sandor
Hansagi-Haydn Nora
Onodi Zoltan
Lamm Andras
Magos Orsolya
Katai Dénes
Kunsay Csaba
Schenk Tamas
Rausch Janos

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Szutor Ferenc
Wittinghoff Tamas
Hansagi-Haydn Nora
Béres Andras
Harmath Gabor
Pintér Géza
Szalai Istvan
Institérisz Andras
Onodi Zoltan
Magos Orsolya
Gyodre-Szlcs Sandor
Lamm Andras
Kunsay Csaba
Schenk Tamas

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

VY
117
113
103
101
118
114
105
102
105
106
103
110
97
91
88
91

VY
103
113
117
101
105
102
118
105
114
106
110
103
88
97
91
91

VY
117
113
114
118
103
101
102
105
106
103
105
110
97
91

R1
3.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
9.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
11.0
14.0
15.0
13.0
17.0 DNF

Elapsed
46:29:00
51:07:00
57:20:00
49:54:00
52:55:00
52:49:00
1:.03:41
58:05:00
1:05:06
1:07:34
1:10:16
1:06:23
1:00:20
1:07:08
1:.07:47
DNF

Elapsed
57:25:00
59:28:00
1:00:54
1:03:36
55:50:00
57:16:00
58:39:00
1:01:53
1:02:40
1:02:34
1:03:53
1:28:19
1:19:15
1:36:25

R2_ Total
1.0 4.0
2.0 4.0
5.0 6.0
6.0 10.0
4.0 11.0
3.0 12.0
8.0 13.0
7.0 13.0
11.0 19.0
9.0 19.0
10.0 22.0
12.0 23.0
13.0 27.0
14.0 29.0
17.0DNC  30.0
17.0 DNC 34.0

Corrected Points

0:45:08 1.0
0:45:14 2.0
0:49:00 3.0
0:49:24 4.0
0:50:24 5.0
0:51:47 6.0
0:53:58 7.0
0:55:19 8.0
0:57:06 9.0
1:03:45 10.0
1:03:53 11.0
1:04:27 12.0
1:08:34 13.0
1:09:13 14.0
1:14:29 15.0

17.0

Corrected Points

0:49:04 1.0
0:52:38 2.0
0:53:25 3.0
0:53:54 4.0
0:54:12 5.0
0:56:42 6.0
0:57:30 7.0
0:58:56 8.0
0:59:07 9.0
1:00:45 10.0
1:00:50 11.0
1:20:17 12.0
1:21:42 13.0
1:45:57 14.0

Nett
4.0
4.0
6.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

19.0

19.0

22.0

23.0

27.0

29.0

30.0

34.0
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